
ALEX DE GRASSI '93 TOUR ITINERARY

Saturday, October 2, 1993 Benefit for the Peninsula Children's Center
Palo Alto, CA

Saturday, November 6, Maryland Hall for the Creative Arts
Annapolis, MD

Sunday, November 7, Frostburg State University/Lane Center
Frostburg, MD

Friday, November 12, Dreyfoos Hall
W. Palm Beach, FL

Thursday, November 18, Macomb Center for Performance Arts
Macomb, MI

Friday, November 19, Sangamon State University Auditorium
Springfield, IL

Saturday, November 20, Schaumburg Center for the Arts
Schaumburg, IL

Sunday, November 21, Madison Civic Center
Madison, WI

Monday, November 22, Beloit College/Eaton Chapel
Beloit, WI

Tuesday, November 23, Corson Auditorium
Interlochen, MI

Friday, November 26, Hemmens Auditorium
Elgin, IL

Saturday, November 27, EJ Thomas Performing Arts Center
Akron, OH

Sunday, November 28, Emery Theater
Cincinnati, OH

Thursday, December 2, Stockton Performing Arts Center
Pomona, NJ

Saturday, December 4, State Theater
Easton, PA

Sunday, December 5, University of Nebraska/Lied Center
Lincoln, NE

Wednesday, December 8, SW Missouri State University/Hammons Hall
Springfield, MO

Thursday, December 9, University of Central Arkansas/Waldran Auditorium



Conway, AR

Friday, December 10, Spirit Square
Charlotte, NC

Saturday, December 18, Cerritos Center for the Arts
Cerritos, CA


